
GARDEN CITY CRAFTS AUTUMN AND WINTER 2024 WORKSHOP PROGRAMME 

 

Christmas Wishes – Cost £15 for each session 
We will be using a new Sizzix  Christmas Thinlits die from the Tim Holtz vault collection to make 3 
very different festive cards. 

Friday 8th November, 13:30-15:30 
Saturday 9th November, 10:30-12:30 
Saturday 16th November, 13:30-15:30 
Monday 18th November, 13:30-15:30 
Tuesday 26th November, 10:30-12:30 
 
 
Oh Deer - Cost £15 for each session  
A really lovely set of Christmas cards  with a deer theme. We will be using 2 sets of Sizzix Thinlits dies 
along with patterned papers, inks and embossing powder.  

Friday 8th November, 10:30-12:30 
Saturday 9th November, 13:30-15:30 
Monday 18th November, 10:30-12:30 
Tuesday 26th November, 13:30-15:30 
 
 
Sue’s Christmas Selection - Cost £15 for each session  
Using some of the dies from our other workshops I have created 3 very different cards that will give 
you lots of inspiration. 

Tuesday 12th November, 10:30-12:30 
Friday 15th November, 10:30-12:30 
Friday 22nd November, 13:30-15:30 
Saturday 23rd November, 13:30-15:30 
Monday 25th November, 13:30-15:30 
 
 
Festive Moonlight Sleigh - Cost £15 for each session  
We will be using a Creative Expressions festive plate from the new Sue Wilson Christmas Collection 
along with oxide inks and sparkly papers to make 3 cards. 

Tuesday 12th November, 13:30-15:30 
Friday 15th November, 13:30-15:30 
Friday 22nd November, 10:30-12:30 
Saturday 23rd November, 10:30-12:30 
Monday 25th November, 10:30-12:30 
 
Merry Moosemas - Cost £15 for each session 
Using a couple of Woodware Christmas stamps, patterned papers and alcohol markers we will make 
3 cute fun cards. 
 
Friday 29th November, 10:30-12:30 
Saturday 30th November, 13:30-15:30 
Monday 2nd December, 13:30-15:30 
Friday 6th December, 13:30-15:30 
Saturday 7th December, 10:30-12:30 
 
 



Happy Snowman – Cost £15 for each session 
Who doesn’t love a snowman! 3 sweet cards using a Woodware stamp along with dies and alcohol 
markers. 
 
Friday 29th November, 13:30-15:30 
Saturday 30th November, 10:30-12:30 
Monday 2nd December, 10:30-12:30 
Friday 6th December, 10:30-12:30 
Saturday 7th December, 13:30-15:30 
 
 
Baubles, Baubles, Baubles - £15 for each session 
We will be using new Woodware Christmas stamps along with watercolour paints, oxide inks and 
embossing powders. 
 
Tuesday 10th December, 13:30-15:30 
Friday 13th December, 10:30-12:30 
Saturday 14th December, 13:30-15:30 
Monday 16th December, 13:30-15:30 
 


